
Sr. Semester Program Name Roll No. Student Name Father Name

1 1 B.A. 2511035 ADITYA RAJPUROHIT SHIVLAL SINGH

2 1 B.A. 2511045 AKASH GADHAWAL GAGAN GADAHWAL

3 1 B.A. 2511091 ANUJ SINGH PREM SINGH

4 1 B.A. 2511101 ARPIT KHANDAL RAMAWTAR KHANDAL

5 1 B.A. 2511106 ARYAN INDORIYA RAJENDAR KUMAR INDORIYA

6 1 B.A. 2511117 AVIKISHAN JAGMAL SINGH

7 1 B.A. 2511118 AVINASH SINGHADIYA KISHAN LAL SINGHADIYA

8 1 B.A. 2511151 CHIRAG KUMAR JAI PRAKASH

9 1 B.A. 2511167 DEV PRATAP SINGH RATHORE NAND LAL SINGH RATHORE

10 1 B.A. 2511171 DEVKUMAR PAREEK OM PRAKASH PAREEK

11 1 B.A. 2511218 HAMEED MANSURI UMARDEEN MANSURI

12 1 B.A. 2511232 HEMANT KATARIYA RAM KUWAR SAINI

13 1 B.A. 2511240 HIMANSHU MEENA RAMPRASAD MEENA

14 1 B.A. 2511245 HITANSHI MANGAL HEMANT MANGAL

15 1 B.A. 2511289 KARTIK BAIRWA DINESH BAIRWA

16 1 B.A. 2511311 KHUSHIT PATIDAR JAYESH PATIDAR

17 1 B.A. 2511357 MANISH KUMAR SAINI RAMKESH SAINI

18 1 B.A. 2511415 NEHA PAWAN KUMAR

19 1 B.A. 2511429 NIKITA KANWAR GIRDHARI SINGH NATHAWAT

20 1 B.A. 2511500 PURVA SHARMA LOKENDRA SHARMA

21 1 B.A. 2511507 RAHUL KUMAR MAHAWAR NANAG RAM MAHAWAR

22 1 B.A. 2511546 ROHAN RANVIR SINGH MANOJ KUMAR

23 1 B.A. 2511548 ROHIT BAIRWA OMPRAKASH BAIRWA

24 1 B.A. 2511553 ROLI SUWALKA RAM PRAKASH

25 1 B.A. 2511562 SAGAR MEENA KALU RAM MEENA

26 1 B.A. 2511692 VINOD BHATI GOPAL BHATI

27 1 B.A. 2511697 VISHAL CHOUDHARY HANUMAN CHOUDHARY

28 1 B.A. POLITICAL SCIENCE 2514003 ANANNYA CHOUHAN BHANWAR SINGH CHOUHAN

29 1 B.A. POLITICAL SCIENCE 2514004 ARYAN MOHAR SINGH

30 1 B.A. POLITICAL SCIENCE 2514017 GOVIND BISHNOI BALRAM BISHNOI

31 1 B.A. POLITICAL SCIENCE 2514029 NAVANSHIKA MANVEER SINGH

32 1 B.B.A. 2541335 VANSH VYAS MANOJ KUMAR VYAS

33 1 B.C.A. 2542008 ABHIRAJ SINGH KULBHAN SINGH

34 1 B.C.A. 2542010 ADITI AGRAWAL MALIRAM AGRAWAL

35 1 B.C.A. 2542059 AYUSH SHARMA UMA SHANKAR SHARMA

36 1 B.C.A. 2542082 DEEPIKA SHARMA KANHAIYA LAL SHARMA

37 1 B.C.A. 2542159 KAVIN UPADHYAY NITIN PRAKASH UPADHYAY

38 1 B.C.A. 2542361 YASH SINGH SYAMVEER SINGH

39 1 B.COM. 2521483 NIKKI MISHRA SANJEEV MISHRA

40 1 B.COM. 2521517 PRACHI MAHUR MANISH MAHUR
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41 1 B.COM. 2521518 PRACHI TANK HARISH KUMAR TANK

42 1 B.COM. 2521588 RISHABH DADHICH DHARMENDAR DADHICH

43 1 B.COM. E.A.F.M. 2523017 GAURAV MISHRA AMIT KUMAR MISHRA

44 1 B.COM. E.A.F.M. 2523034 NIKUNJ SHARMA ANAND SHARMA

45 1 B.COM. E.A.F.M. 2523037 PREM KUMAR MANDAL ROOP NARAYAN MANDAL

46 1 B.COM. E.A.F.M. 2523039 RITIKA NAKWAL SINKANDAR

47 1 B.SC. (BIO) 2533020 AKSHI SONI VIJENDRA SONI

48 1 B.SC. (BIO) 2533042 ARPITA BHARTI THANDAR BHARTI

49 1 B.SC. (BIO) 2533190 NITISH DIXIT VENIMADHAV DIXIT

50 1 B.SC. (BIO) 2533250 SANJAY CHOUDHARY KAILASH CHAND CHOUDHARY

51 1 B.SC. (BIO) 2533270 TANISHKA SHARMA MEVA RAM SHARMA

52 1 B.SC. (MATHS) 2531017 ABHISHEK VERMA KANHAIYA LAL VERMA

53 1 B.SC. (MATHS) 2531098 BHARAT SINGH VIKRAM SINGH

54 1 B.SC. (MATHS) 2531196 ISHIKA AGARWAL DINESH

55 1 B.SC. (MATHS) 2531207 JAYPAL SINGH KRISHAN PAL SINGH

56 1 B.SC. (MATHS) 2531215 KARTIK YADAV MAHENDRA KUMAR YADAV

57 1 B.SC. (MATHS) 2531228 KULDEEP SINGH JODHRAJ SINGH

58 1 B.SC. (MATHS) 2531414 SATYENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN MAN SINGH CHOUHAN

59 1 B.SC. (MATHS) 2531485 VIKASH KUMAR MAHAWAR MAHESH KOLI

60 1 B.SC. BOTANY 2538020 NISHA MEENA BHARAT LAL MEENA

61 1 B.SC. MATHEMATICS 2535014 KHUSHABOO CHANDRA RAM

62 1 B.SC. ZOOLOGY 2537008 ANSHUL DADHICH DIVYANSHU DADHEECH

63 3 B.A. 2411140 BHUMIKA NAT HEERAMUKHI NAT

64 3 B.A. 241111002 AADITYA CHOUDHARY RAJESH CHOUDHARY

65 3 B.A. 241111012 ABHINAV GUPTA PRAKASH CHAND MAHARWAL

66 3 B.A. 241111035 AJAY MEENA BRAHAMA SINGH MEENA

67 3 B.A. 241111037 AJAY SAINI RAMJI LAL SAINI

68 3 B.A. 241111043 AKHIL KUMAR KUMAWAT CHETAN KUMAR KUMAWAT

69 3 B.A. 241111053 AMAN KULHARI RAMNIWAS KULHARI

70 3 B.A. 241111066 ANIRUDH SINGH MINA MAN SINGH MEENA

71 3 B.A. 241111069 ANJANA MEENA MUKESH

72 3 B.A. 241111081 ANSH SHARMA MUKESH SHARMA

73 3 B.A. 241111097 ANUSHKA SAINI RAMAVATER SAINI

74 3 B.A. 241111104 ARYAN DAVE NAVNEET KUMAR DAVE

75 3 B.A. 241111135 BHAVESH JAIN CHETAN KUMAR JAIN

76 3 B.A. 241111144 BHUMIKA PAREEK MOHAN LAL PAREEK

77 3 B.A. 241111147 BHUPENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN HEM SINGH CHOUHAN

78 3 B.A. 241111169 DEEPANSHU KANWAL SINGH

79 3 B.A. 241111181 DEVENDRA MAHAWAR CHANDRA PRAKASH MAHAWAR

80 3 B.A. 241111182 DEVENDRA SAINI RAMKARAN SAINI
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81 3 B.A. 241111189 DHAIRYA SAINI MUKESH SAINI

82 3 B.A. 241111219 GAJRAJ SINGH RAJAWAT JAGDISH SINGH RAJAWAT

83 3 B.A. 241111224 GAURANG GURJAR JAY SINGH GURJAR

84 3 B.A. 241111225 GAURANG TANK MAHENDRA TANK

85 3 B.A. 241111285 ISHITA BIRLA VISHNU BIRLA

86 3 B.A. 241111291 JAYA TIWARI GIRISH TIWARI

87 3 B.A. 241111301 JYOTI SAINI KALU RAM SAINI

88 3 B.A. 241111306 KALPESH KUMAR DAYA RAM

89 3 B.A. 241111317 KARTIKEY SHARMA PAWAN SHARMA

90 3 B.A. 241111326 KHIMRAJ NAVARAM

91 3 B.A. 241111330 KHUSHBOO DADHICH KANHAIYA LAL

92 3 B.A. 241111331 KHUSHI SANJAY KUMAR

93 3 B.A. 241111342 KISHAN KHANDELWAL GOPAL GUPTA

94 3 B.A. 241111344 KOMAL JAKHAR PREM SUKH JAKHAR

95 3 B.A. 241111356 KRISHAN MALI HARKA RAM

96 3 B.A. 241111361 KULDEEP DAULAT

97 3 B.A. 241111399 MANISH KUMAR KUNTAL NAVAL SINGH

98 3 B.A. 241111421 MONIKA SHARMA VIDYADHAR SHARMA

99 3 B.A. 241111436 NEHA SHARMA ANIL KUMAR SHARMA

100 3 B.A. 241111448 NISHANT MUKESH KUMAR

101 3 B.A. 241111471 PINTU BHAGOD BHAGWAN SINGH

102 3 B.A. 241111475 PIYUSH SAIN MUKESH SAIN

103 3 B.A. 241111485 PRAMILA SIRVI DHALA RAM SIRVI

104 3 B.A. 241111494 PRAVEEN KUMAR SOMA RAM

105 3 B.A. 241111509 PRIYANSHU KHANDELWAL SOHAN LAL NATANI

106 3 B.A. 241111513 PURVI DABI SURENDRA KUMAR DABI

107 3 B.A. 241111519 RADHA CHOUDHARY MANOJ CHOUDHARY

108 3 B.A. 241111531 RAHUL MINA SITARAM MEENA

109 3 B.A. 241111533 RAHUL SHARMA OM PRAKASH SHARMA

110 3 B.A. 241111544 RAJPAL SINGH VISHNU KUMAR

111 3 B.A. 241111551 RAMPAL BAINSLA JAGPAL SINGH

112 3 B.A. 241111553 RASHI SHARMA MAHESH SHARMA

113 3 B.A. 241111556 RAVI RAJ JAGMAL SINGH RAJPUROHIT

114 3 B.A. 241111581 ROHIT SAINI SURESH KUMAR SAINI

115 3 B.A. 241111590 SADHANA SAINI SHIVSHANKAR SAINI

116 3 B.A. 241111599 SALONI BHARTI MAHESHG CHAND JATAV

117 3 B.A. 241111609 SANGAM KUMARI UPENDRA PRASAD

118 3 B.A. 241111614 SANJU KUMAWAT GOPI LAL

119 3 B.A. 241111623 SAURABH KUMAR MEENA NAVAL KISHOR MEENA

120 3 B.A. 241111634 SHAKSHI KHANDELWAL KUNJ BIHARI KHANDELWAL
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121 3 B.A. 241111649 SHUBHAM SONI SHUSHIL KUMAR SONI

122 3 B.A. 241111652 SIDDHI GROVER SANJAY GROVER

123 3 B.A. 241111664 SOURABH KUMAR SAIN SURENDRA KUMAR SAIN

124 3 B.A. 241111665 SUBHASH MEENA RANGLAL MEENA

125 3 B.A. 241111678 SUNNY MEENA HARINARAYAN MEENA

126 3 B.A. 241111680 SURAJ SINGH RAJAWAT JAI SINGH RAJAWAT

127 3 B.A. 241111699 TUSHAR BANSIWAL DINESH BANSIWAL

128 3 B.A. 241111710 UMANG SAINI SHANKAR SAINI

129 3 B.A. 241111717 VACHANA RAM VALA RAM

130 3 B.A. 241111744 VINIT KUMAR BALURAM ALURIYA

131 3 B.A. 241111762 YASHASVI GURJAR PRITHVI RAJ GURJAR

132 3 B.A. 241111786 PAYAL DHOBI GOPAL LAL DHOBI

133 3 B.A. ENGLISH 241215005 DEVENDRA SINGH JUNJHAR SINGH

134 3 B.A. ENGLISH 241215012 NEHA CHANDANI RAKESH KUMAR CHANDANI

135 3 B.A. ENGLISH 241215014 LALIT OJHA BRIJLAL OJHA

136 3 B.A. HISTORY 241213009 DEEPAK YADAV RAMVILASH YADAV

137 3 B.A. HISTORY 241213011 DEVESH KUMAR BEINIVAL GAJAB SINGH

138 3 B.A. HISTORY 241213021 MOHAMMAD MAHFUJ KHAN KURSED ALI KHAN

139 3 B.A. HISTORY 241213023 MUSKAN SAINI NAND KISHOR SAINI

140 3 B.A. HISTORY 241213024 NISHANT DESHRAJ

141 3 B.A. POLITICAL SCIENCE 241214016 LAKSHYA MUNDHRA RAJNEESH KUMAR MUNDHRA

142 3 B.A. POLITICAL SCIENCE 241214018 LAVANYA SAINI BHEEM RAJ SAINI

143 3 B.A. POLITICAL SCIENCE 241214023 MUSKAN YADAV PRATIPAL YADAV

144 3 B.A. POLITICAL SCIENCE 241214040 TANIYA DORATA NAND LAL

145 3 B.B.A. 242141187 MS. TANU THAKUR PARAS NATH THAKUR

146 3 B.B.A. 242141217 PARTH SHARMA DHIRAJ SHARMA

147 3 B.B.A. 242141251 RESHU YADAV RAJESH YADAV

148 3 B.B.A. 242141303 SURYA GAUR MAHESH GAUR

149 3 B.C.A. 243142059 BHAVANA SHEKHAWAT JITENDRA SHEKHAWAT

150 3 B.C.A. 243142114 HARSH JAISWANI ASHOK JAISWANI

151 3 B.C.A. 243142126 HIMANSHU SAINI SURESH KUMAR

152 3 B.C.A. 243142130 HITESH KULHARI RANJEET SINGH KULHARI

153 3 B.C.A. 243142217 NISHANT JAI SINGH

154 3 B.C.A. 243142219 NISHANT SHARMA GIRIRAJ SHARMA

155 3 B.C.A. 243142231 PIYUSH KUMAR PUROHIT KHANGARMAL PUROHIT

156 3 B.C.A. 243142236 PRAKASH KUMAWAT RAJ KUMAR KUMAWAT

157 3 B.C.A. 243142264 RIDDHIMA AGRAWAL SUNIL KUMAR AGRAWAL

158 3 B.C.A. 243142272 RONAK GARG ASHISH GARG

159 3 B.C.A. 243142296 SHOURYA PRATAP SINGH MAN SINGH

160 3 B.C.A. 243142299 SHRI RAM KABRA BAL KISHAN KABRA
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161 3 B.C.A. 243142301 SHUBHAM SHEKHAWAT BHAIRU SINGH

162 3 B.C.A. 243142329 VAIBHAV PRATAP SINGH CHOUHAN MUKESH SINGH CHOUHAN

163 3 B.COM. 242121001 AABHA CHARAN MADAN SINGH CHARAN

164 3 B.COM. 242121015 ABHIMANYU RAKESH KUMAR

165 3 B.COM. 242121137 DEEPAK SINGH RAJPUT VISHAL SINGH RAJPUT

166 3 B.COM. 242121162 DIPU PRAJAPAT GANPAT PRAJAPAT

167 3 B.COM. 242121187 GOVIND JANGID SIYARAM JANGID

168 3 B.COM. 242121316 MANOJ PRAJAPAT MADAN LAL PRAJAPAT

169 3 B.COM. 242121437 NIRMAL SINGH SHRAVAN SINGH

170 3 B.COM. 242121620 TRILOK NAMA KEDAR MAL NAMA

171 3 B.COM. 242121644 VIKRAM SINGH SOLANKI MAN SINGH SOLANKI

172 3 B.COM. B.ADM. 242224002 ADIL KHAN JAKAR HUSSAIN

173 3 B.COM. E.A.F.M. 242223001 AASTHA GAUTAM NISHANT GAUTAM

174 3 B.COM. E.A.F.M. 242223017 DIVYA HATHEINIYA HARIKANT HATHEINIYA

175 3 B.COM. E.A.F.M. 242223033 MAYANK KHANDELWAL BHAGWAN SAHAY KHANDELWAL

176 3 B.COM. E.A.F.M. 242223049 SAMEER DAS RAJAT DAS

177 3 B.COM. E.A.F.M. 242223053 SOUMYA TIWARI RAMESH KUMAR TIWARI

178 3 B.SC. (BIO) 243133015 AMAN MEENA SHANKAR LAL MEENA

179 3 B.SC. (BIO) 243133051 AVNI SHARMA RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA

180 3 B.SC. (BIO) 243133087 GAURAV SHARMA GANESH KUMAR

181 3 B.SC. (BIO) 243133117 JYOTI ISHWAR SINGH

182 3 B.SC. (BIO) 243133137 KULDEEP VERMA LALA RAM VERMA

183 3 B.SC. (BIO) 243133244 SUJAL SARADHANA PRHALAD SARADHANA

184 3 B.SC. (BIO) 243133255 TANISHA DORATA NAND LAL

185 3 B.SC. (BIO) 243133264 VARUN KUMAR DINESH KUMAR

186 3 B.SC. (BIO) 243133269 VIKAS SUVALKHYA RAJESH KUMAR

187 3 B.SC. (BIO) 243133304 SMITH BAGRA DINESH BAGRA

188 3 B.SC. (BIO) 243133306 POONAM SHEKHAWAT BHANWAR SINGH SHEKHAWAT

189 3 B.SC. (BIO) 243133307 MEGHA NATHAWAT AJIT SINGH NATHAWAT

190 3 B.SC. (MATHS) 2431414 PRADEEP ROJ GOPAL SINGH ROJ

191 3 B.SC. (MATHS) 2431583 VASU SINGH PRADEEP SINGH RATHORE

192 3 B.SC. (MATHS) 243131002 AARAV SWAMI RAJESH SWAMI

193 3 B.SC. (MATHS) 243131005 AASHISH CHAHAR DHARMVEER SINGH

194 3 B.SC. (MATHS) 243131032 ADITYA PAHADWA MUNESH KUMAR MEENA

195 3 B.SC. (MATHS) 243131050 AKSHIT KUMAR DINESH KUMAR

196 3 B.SC. (MATHS) 243131062 AMAN VED DILIP KUMAR BAIRWA

197 3 B.SC. (MATHS) 243131068 ANISH YOGI RAVINDRA KUMAR YOGI

198 3 B.SC. (MATHS) 243131079 ANKIT MEENA MEETHA LAL MEENA

199 3 B.SC. (MATHS) 243131084 ANKUSH MEENA SANTRAM MEENA

200 3 B.SC. (MATHS) 243131108 ASHIF KHAN LUKMAN KHAN
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201 3 B.SC. (MATHS) 243131113 ASHISH MEENA MAAN SINGH MEENA

202 3 B.SC. (MATHS) 243131115 ASHOK NEHRA SHIVPAL SINGH

203 3 B.SC. (MATHS) 243131128 BALRAM MEENA SHIV DAYAL MEENA

204 3 B.SC. (MATHS) 243131168 DHEERAJ JAIN AJEET KUMAR JAIN

205 3 B.SC. (MATHS) 243131204 HEMANT KUMAR SOMOTI LAL KUMHAR

206 3 B.SC. (MATHS) 243131222 JATIN SHARMA DINESH SHARMA

207 3 B.SC. (MATHS) 243131223 JAY GOVIND KISHORI LAL

208 3 B.SC. (MATHS) 243131240 KAVITA GURJAR HEMRAJ GURJAR

209 3 B.SC. (MATHS) 243131329 MS. NEHAL KUMAWAT BAJRANG LAL KUMAWAT

210 3 B.SC. (MATHS) 243131349 NAVDEEP SUBHASH CHANDER

211 3 B.SC. (MATHS) 243131351 NAVEEN KUMAR DHAKAD PATIRAM DHAKAD

212 3 B.SC. (MATHS) 243131355 NIKHIL MEENA RAMKISHORE MEENA

213 3 B.SC. (MATHS) 243131370 NITISH MEENA KHEMCHAND MEENA

214 3 B.SC. (MATHS) 243131384 PIYUSH KUMAR BHOOPESH KUMAR

215 3 B.SC. (MATHS) 243131391 PRAVEEN KHATIK BAL MUKAND KHATIK

216 3 B.SC. (MATHS) 243131404 PUSHPENDRA KUMAR MEENA GANPAT LAL MEENA

217 3 B.SC. (MATHS) 243131432 RAVI KUMAR MEENA SITARAM MEENA

218 3 B.SC. (MATHS) 243131448 ROHIT KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR

219 3 B.SC. (MATHS) 243131465 SAGAR BAIRWA JAGDISH PRASAD BAIRWA

220 3 B.SC. (MATHS) 243131479 SAWAI CHARAN ASHOK CHARAN

221 3 B.SC. (MATHS) 243131535 VIKAS BAIRWA NANDA RAM BAIRWA

222 3 B.SC. (MATHS) 243131541 VIKRAM MEGHWAL AMRIT RAM

223 3 B.SC. (MATHS) 243131555 VISHAL LALSOTYA JAGDISH PRASAD MEENA

224 3 B.SC. (MATHS) 243131564 YASHWANT SHARMA RAMDAYAL SHARMA

225 3 B.SC. (MATHS) 243131566 YUGDEEP GURJAR SHODAN SINGH GURJAR

226 3 B.SC. (MATHS) 243131587 SWAROOP SINGH REWAT SINGH

227 3 B.SC. MATHEMATICS 243235017 KANTI SHARMA RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA

228 3 B.SC. MATHEMATICS 243235032 RAHUL SHARMA SATISH SHARMA

229 3 B.SC. MATHEMATICS 243235033 RISHABH KUMAWAT GOURI SHANKAR KUMAWAT

230 3 B.SC. MATHEMATICS 243235034 RISHANK SINGH NEM SINGH

231 3 B.SC. PHYSICS 243236012 ISHU JANGIR DHARMPAL JANGIR

232 3 B.SC. PHYSICS 243236014 KHUSHI KANWAR DALIP SINGH

233 3 B.SC. PHYSICS 243236016 KOMAL KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR

234 3 B.SC. PHYSICS 243236017 KSHITIJ SHARMA RADHEY SHYAM SHARMA

235 3 B.SC. PHYSICS 243236022 NIKITA KUMARI UJJVAL SUGREEV UJJVAL

236 3 B.SC. PHYSICS 243236029 RAVINDRA KUMAR VIJAY SINGH

237 3 B.SC. PHYSICS 243236033 SUSHIL KUMAR PRAVEEN KUMAR

238 3 B.SC. PHYSICS 243236037 MADHUR SHARMA AMIT SHARMA

239 5 B.A. 2411052 ANAND SINGH RATHORE BHAGWAN SINGH

240 5 B.A. 2411082 ANU YADAV DHARMPAL
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241 5 B.A. 2411100 ARYAN SHARMA SANJEEV SHARMA

242 5 B.A. 2411108 ASHOK KUMAR MEENA RAJU LAL MEENA

243 5 B.A. 2411163 DEEPAK LAXKAR GOVIND LAXKAR

244 5 B.A. 2411168 DEEPSHIKHA RAJ RATHORE DEVENDRA SINGH RATHORE

245 5 B.A. 2411173 DEVESH KUMAR MEENA VIJAY SINGH MEENA

246 5 B.A. 2411205 DUSHYANT BALOT JITENDRA KUMAR

247 5 B.A. 2411222 HARISH CHAUDHARY BABU LAL CHAUDHARY

248 5 B.A. 2411260 HIMANSHU SINGH AJAY SINGH

249 5 B.A. 2411293 JYOTI KUMARI SAINI RAJESH SAINI

250 5 B.A. 2411333 KISHAN CHOUDHARY BAJRANG LAL 

251 5 B.A. 2411373 MADHU SUDAN MEENA HARI SINGH MEENA

252 5 B.A. 2411381 MANEESH KUMAR YADAV MAHESH KUMAR YADAV

253 5 B.A. 2411382 MANISH CHOUDHARY BABU LAL 

254 5 B.A. 2411406 MOHIT KUMAR LAKKHORAM 

255 5 B.A. 2411415 MONU MEENA INDRAJ MEENA

256 5 B.A. 2411419 MUSKAN KARADIYA RAJKUMAR KARADIYA

257 5 B.A. 2411435 NIKHIL SAIN ANIT KUMAR SAIN

258 5 B.A. 2411438 NIKITA JANGID SUBHASH KUMAR JANGID

259 5 B.A. 2411483 PRAKARSH SHARMA MAHESH CHAND SHARMA

260 5 B.A. 2411496 PRINCE KUMAR NAVEEN KUMAR MAHESHWARI

261 5 B.A. 2411508 PUSHPRAJ SINGH CHOUHAN JAGPAL SINGH CHOUHAN

262 5 B.A. 2411525 RAHUL PRAJAPAT TULSA RAM 

263 5 B.A. 2411599 SANJANA MEENA MOHAN LAL MEENA

264 5 B.A. 2411604 SANYOG SAINI NEERAJ KUMAR SAINI

265 5 B.A. 2411619 SHANKAR LAL MANGLA RAM

266 5 B.A. 2411624 SHIVAM SAINI SUKHESH SAINI

267 5 B.A. 2411647 SONALI NAHAR MITTHU LAL NAHAR

268 5 B.A. 2411650 SONU CHAUDHARY MUKESH KUMAR JAT

269 5 B.A. 2411714 VIKAS VISHNOI MADA RAM

270 5 B.A. 2411719 VIKRAM KUMAR GOPA RAM 

271 5 B.A. 2411726 VIPUL KUMAR MEENA KARODPAT MEENA

272 5 B.A. 2411747 YOGESH KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR

273 5 B.A. 2411748 YOGESH KUMAR SAIN RAJESH KUMAR SAIN

274 5 B.A. 2411778 RAHUL SINGH JADON BAHADUR SINGH

275 5 B.A. GEOGRAPHY 2412001 AAYUSHI KAUSHIK MANOJ KAUSHIK

276 5 B.A. GEOGRAPHY 2412037 RAHUL SINGH BHAWAN SINGH

277 5 B.A. GEOGRAPHY 2412038 RAKSHITA SHARMA ASHISH SHARMA

278 5 B.A. GEOGRAPHY 2412049 TRIPTESH BISWAS BASAB BISWAS

279 5 B.A. HISTORY 2413002 AJAY SANKHLA KALU RAM SANKHALA

280 5 B.A. HISTORY 2413007 AYUSHI DHAKREY PRABHAKAR SINGH DHAKREY
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281 5 B.A. HISTORY 2413030 NANDAN KUMAR MANDAL GOPI SAV

282 5 B.A. HISTORY 2413043 YOGENDER GHAN SHYAM

283 5 B.A. POLITICAL SCIENCE 2414025 KASHISH MAHESHWARI KISHAN GOPAL

284 5 B.A. POLITICAL SCIENCE 2414031 KHUSHI YADAV RAJESH YADAV

285 5 B.A. POLITICAL SCIENCE 2414039 NAMITA MAHARSHI NEERAJ MAHARASHI

286 5 B.A. POLITICAL SCIENCE 2414051 SAINI SAKSHI ANIL ANIL

287 5 B.B.A. 2441002 AANCHAL AGARWAL MUKESH AGARWAL

288 5 B.B.A. 2441132 KUMKUM MARAVI PUNARAM MARAVI

289 5 B.B.A. 2441191 PALAK SAWLANI RAJ KUMAR SAWLANI

290 5 B.B.A. 2441194 PANKAJ KUMAR SURESH KUMAR DOOT

291 5 B.B.A. 2441212 RAHUL MEENA BABU LAL MEENA

292 5 B.B.A. 2441298 YAMINI KHATRI ASHOK KUMAR KHATRI

293 5 B.B.A. 2441304 YASHIKA AGARWAL LOVELISH KUMAR

294 5 B.B.A. 2441313 DIVYANSH SHARMA MAHENDRA KUMAR SHARMA

295 5 B.C.A. 2442018 AKSHRA SHARMA JAGDISH SHARMA

296 5 B.C.A. 2442022 ANANYA SAHU MAHENDRA SAHU

297 5 B.C.A. 2442045 AYUSHI GOYAL CHANDRA SHEKHER GOYAL

298 5 B.C.A. 2442076 HANSA PRAJAPAT ARJUN KUMHAR

299 5 B.C.A. 2442171 MUSKAN KHATRI DALCHAND KHATRI

300 5 B.C.A. 2442213 RISHABH JAIN ANIL KUMAR JAIN

301 5 B.C.A. 2442216 ROHIT MARWAL MOHAN LAL KUMAWAT

302 5 B.C.A. 2442218 ROHIT SAIN MADAN MOHAN SAIN

303 5 B.C.A. 2442298 YATHARTH JAJOO GOPAL JAJOO

304 5 B.C.A. 2442302 YUVRAJ SETIA GULSHAN SETIA

305 5 B.COM. 2421006 AARCHI JAIN MAHENDRA JAIN

306 5 B.COM. 2421116 CHANCHAL PANWAR AJEET SINGH PANWAR

307 5 B.COM. 2421232 KARTIKAY SHARMA SOHAN LAL SHARMA 

308 5 B.COM. 2421246 KHUSHI JAKHAR BHAGIRATH JAKHAR

309 5 B.COM. 2421281 MANISH SWAMI NARSI LAL SWAMI

310 5 B.COM. 2421285 MANSHA JAIN SANJAY JAIN

311 5 B.COM. 2421335 NEETU CHOUDHARY BANWARI CHOUDHARY

312 5 B.COM. E.A.F.M. 2423026 PREETI BISWAS SUDHARANJAN BISWAS

313 5 B.COM. E.A.F.M. 2423054 VANSHIKA GAHLOT SHIVRAJ LAXKAR

314 5 B.SC. (BIO) 2433016 AJAY MEENA RAMNIVASH MEENA

315 5 B.SC. (BIO) 2433041 ARUN YADAV ARJUN YADAV

316 5 B.SC. (BIO) 2433050 BHAGWAN SINGH ANDA RAM

317 5 B.SC. (BIO) 2433058 BHOOMI SHARMA RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA

318 5 B.SC. (BIO) 2433067 DEEPAK MEENA KALU RAM MEENA

319 5 B.SC. (BIO) 2433091 HARSH SHIVTRA OM PRAKASH SHIVTRA

320 5 B.SC. (BIO) 2433113 KARAN GURJAR TEJ MAL GURJAR
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321 5 B.SC. (BIO) 2433121 KHUSHI YADAV SATISH

322 5 B.SC. (BIO) 2433122 KIRAN KUMAR RAJA RAM

323 5 B.SC. (BIO) 2433143 LOKESH SAINI BRIJRAJ SAINI

324 5 B.SC. (BIO) 2433147 MAMTA YADAV DASHRATH YADAV

325 5 B.SC. (BIO) 2433175 NITISH VERMA MANOJ KUMAR

326 5 B.SC. (BIO) 2433199 RAMESH KUMAR THANA RAM

327 5 B.SC. (BIO) 2433206 RIYA AGARWAL PRABHAT AGARWAL

328 5 B.SC. (BIO) 2433242 SHIVANI SHARMA RAM KISHORE SHARMA

329 5 B.SC. (BIO) 2433244 SHIVANSHU RATHORE DINESH RATHORE

330 5 B.SC. (BIO) 2433273 VIKASH KUMAR BAIRWA NARESH KUMAR BAIRWA

331 5 B.SC. (BIO) 2433277 VISHAKHA VERMA VIKASH VERMA

332 5 B.SC. (BIO) 2433292 YOGESH BAIRWA HEMRAJ BAIRWA

333 5 B.SC. (MATHS) 2431023 ABHISHEK SINGH GOVIND SINGH GURJAR

334 5 B.SC. (MATHS) 2431037 AJAY SINGH NAND SINGH

335 5 B.SC. (MATHS) 2431044 AKSHIT SINGH RAJAWAT DHARMENDRA SINGH RAJAWAT

336 5 B.SC. (MATHS) 2431049 AMAN KUMAR VISHNU

337 5 B.SC. (MATHS) 2431062 ANKESH KUMAR MEENA RAMHANS MEENA

338 5 B.SC. (MATHS) 2431063 ANKIT NORTA RAM

339 5 B.SC. (MATHS) 2431077 ANURAG GIRI GOSWAMI SIROJAN GIRI GOSWAMI

340 5 B.SC. (MATHS) 2431080 ANURAG SINGH RAJENDRA KUMAR

341 5 B.SC. (MATHS) 2431117 BHANU PRATAP MEENA RAMKUMAR MEENA

342 5 B.SC. (MATHS) 2431127 CHANKIT KUMAR SHARMA MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA

343 5 B.SC. (MATHS) 2431128 CHETAN SINGH SAINGAR RAMESH SINGH SAINGAR

344 5 B.SC. (MATHS) 2431136 DEEPAK MEENA DHEER SINGH MEENA

345 5 B.SC. (MATHS) 2431173 DURGESH CHAND MEENA GOPAL LAL MEENA

346 5 B.SC. (MATHS) 2431177 GAJENDRA SINGH RAJAWAT HITESH KUMAR RAJPUT

347 5 B.SC. (MATHS) 2431236 JATIN KUMAWAT RAKESH KUMAWAT

348 5 B.SC. (MATHS) 2431241 JITENDRA KUMAR BAIRWA DAYA RAM BAIRWA

349 5 B.SC. (MATHS) 2431245 JYOTENDRA GURJAR NARESH SINGH GURJAR

350 5 B.SC. (MATHS) 2431258 KHUSHBOO GOUTAM RAKESH GOUTAM

351 5 B.SC. (MATHS) 2431280 LALIT YADAV NEMICHAND YADAV

352 5 B.SC. (MATHS) 2431281 LAVANYA OJHA MANOJ OJHA

353 5 B.SC. (MATHS) 2431282 LAVKUSH PRAJAPAT SHYAM PRAJAPAT

354 5 B.SC. (MATHS) 2431295 LUCKY BAJIA BANNA RAM BAJIA

355 5 B.SC. (MATHS) 2431307 MANISH KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR

356 5 B.SC. (MATHS) 2431322 MAYANK KUMAR MEENA KANU RAM MEENA

357 5 B.SC. (MATHS) 2431323 MAYANK MEENA LALJI MEENA

358 5 B.SC. (MATHS) 2431324 MAYANK SINGH RATHORE BHANWAR SINGH

359 5 B.SC. (MATHS) 2431328 MOHIT KUMAR JAI SINGH

360 5 B.SC. (MATHS) 2431344 MS PRIYA MAURYA BABU LAL MAURYA
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361 5 B.SC. (MATHS) 2431348 MS YOGITA CHOUDHARY BHUP SINGH

362 5 B.SC. (MATHS) 2431357 MS. RENUKA CHOUDHARY KAILASH CHAND

363 5 B.SC. (MATHS) 2431358 MS. SAGUN GARG MUKESH KUMAR GARG

364 5 B.SC. (MATHS) 2431360 MS. UMA BHARATI PRAJAPAT MANPHUL PRAJAPAT

365 5 B.SC. (MATHS) 2431389 NIKHIL NAGA GANPAT LAL NAGA

366 5 B.SC. (MATHS) 2431397 NITIN MEENA KAJOD MAL MEENA

367 5 B.SC. (MATHS) 2431425 PREM KUMAR GANPAT RAM

368 5 B.SC. (MATHS) 2431430 PRIYANSHU GARG ASHOK KUMAR GARG

369 5 B.SC. (MATHS) 2431452 RAHUL PUNIYA OMPRAKASH PUNIYA

370 5 B.SC. (MATHS) 2431454 RAHUL SINGH GURJAR MEETHA LAL GURJAR

371 5 B.SC. (MATHS) 2431464 RAJHANS KULDEEP DANA RAM KULDEEP

372 5 B.SC. (MATHS) 2431465 RAJIV SINGH GURJAR HUKUM SINGH GURJAR

373 5 B.SC. (MATHS) 2431467 RAM LAKHAN GURJAR CHHAGAN LAL GURJAR

374 5 B.SC. (MATHS) 2431478 RINKESH MEENA BATTI LAL MEENA

375 5 B.SC. (MATHS) 2431490 ROHIT YADAV NIHAL SINGH

376 5 B.SC. (MATHS) 2431496 SACHIN KHATANA TEJVEER SINGH

377 5 B.SC. (MATHS) 2431514 SANJAY KUMAR BAIRWA NIRANJAN BAIRWA

378 5 B.SC. (MATHS) 2431517 SANJU BAIRWA DHARM SINGH BAIRWA

379 5 B.SC. (MATHS) 2431523 SHASHI SAINI KAILASH CHAND SAINI

380 5 B.SC. (MATHS) 2431548 SUMIT KUMAR DINESH KUMAR

381 5 B.SC. (MATHS) 2431567 TANISH VIJAY DEEN DAYAL VIJAY

382 5 B.SC. (MATHS) 2431571 TEJPAL SINGH JITENDRA SINGH

383 5 B.SC. (MATHS) 2431574 UDAY SINGH HAMIR SINGH

384 5 B.SC. (MATHS) 2431575 UDIT AGRAWAL SATISH KUMAR GUPTA

385 5 B.SC. (MATHS) 2431581 VANSH JAIN RAJESH KUMAR JAIN

386 5 B.SC. (MATHS) 2431597 VINAY KUMAR PARMA NAND VERMA

387 5 B.SC. (MATHS) 2431609 VISHAL SAIN BHAWANI SHANKAR SAIN

388 5 B.SC. BOTANY 2438009 KIRANDEEP KAUR SURI NARINDER SINGH SURI

389 5 B.SC. BOTANY 2438012 RITESH MEENA LAXMI NARYAN MEENA

390 5 B.SC. CHEMISTRY 2434003 BHAVANA SHARMA SHYAM SAKHA

391 5 B.SC. CHEMISTRY 2434004 BHUMIKA PAREEK VINOD KUMAR PAREEK

392 5 B.SC. CHEMISTRY 2434008 HIMANI TAVED RAMCHNDRA BHIL

393 5 B.SC. CHEMISTRY 2434009 KANISHKA SHARMA SUDHIR SHARMA

394 5 B.SC. CHEMISTRY 2434022 SALONI KULWAL RAJENDAR KULWAL

395 5 B.SC. MATHEMATICS 2435020 HARISH KUMAR DHARMENDRA SINGH

396 5 B.SC. MATHEMATICS 2435025 JYOTI YADAV SITA RAM YADAV

397 5 B.SC. MATHEMATICS 2435035 MS.SNEHA SAHU NARESH SAHU

398 5 B.SC. MATHEMATICS 2435049 SHITAL KUMARI RANDHIR SINGH

399 5 B.SC. MATHEMATICS 2435052 UDAY CHANDRA ASHOK KUMAR

400 5 B.SC. PHYSICS 2436003 ADITYA PRAKASH JALE SINGH
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401 5 B.SC. PHYSICS 2436037 SAURAV THAKUR BOUAJI THAKUR

402 5 B.SC. ZOOLOGY 2437001 AKSHARA MAHESHWARI BHERULAL JATHALIYA

403 5 B.SC. ZOOLOGY 2437029 SARANDHA GAUTAM RAJKUMAR GAUTAM
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